Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Primary tie breaker(s)
102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons
110 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
002 Ayrshire Cows

010 Jersey Cows

012 Shorthorn Cows

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey

Team ScoreRank ScoreRank  ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
Va. Tech A 1965 1 403 2 295 3 146 1 268 9 557 2
Penn St. 1962 2 417 1 294 4 130 7 277 6 558 1
Cal Poly 1942 3 398 3 292 5 144 2 280 4 552 3
Ohio St. B 1898 4 378 6 287 6 138 4 281 3 516 7
Va. Tech B 1894 5 387 5 296 2 144 3 286 1 495 8
Cornell 1869 6 350 9 300 1 138 5 272 8 519 5
Ohio St. A 1829 7 393 4 275 7 106 8 273 7 518 6
Oregon St 1821 8 358 8 274 8 100 9 285 2 535 4
W Va 1820 9 375 7 270 9 134 6 279 5 492 9

Team Scores

Continued

Milking
Shorthorn Reasons

Team Score Rank Score Rank
Va. Tech A 296 2 275 2
Penn St. 286 4 277 1
Cal Poly 276 6 261 3
Ohio St. B 298 1 243 6
Va. Tech B 286 5 236 9
Cornell 290 3 239 8
Ohio St. A 264 9 251 5
Oregon St 269 8 254 4
W Va 270 7 240 7



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

002 Ayrshire Cows
102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Penn St. 417 1
Va. Tech A 403 2
Cal Poly 398 3
Ohio St. A 393 4
Va. Tech B 387 5
Ohio St. B 378 6
W Va 375 7
Oregon St 358 8
Cornell 350 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004 Brown Swiss Yearlings

Team Score Rank
Cornell 300 1
Va. Tech B 296 2
Va. Tech A 295 3
Penn St. 294 4
Cal Poly 292 5
Ohio St. B 287 6
Ohio St. A 275 7
Oregon St 274 8
W Va 270 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Yearlings

Team Score Rank
Va. Tech A 146 1
Cal Poly 144 2
Va. Tech B 144 3
Ohio St. B 138 4
Cornell 138 5
W Va 134 6
Penn St. 130 7
Ohio St. A 106 8
Oregon St 100 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Holstein
Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Winter Calves
007 Holstein Yearling

Team Score Rank
Va. Tech B 286 1
Oregon St 285 2
Ohio St. B 281 3
Cal Poly 280 4
W Va 279 5
Penn St. 277 6
Ohio St. A 273 7
Cornell 272 8
Va. Tech A 268 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

008 Jersey Fall Calf

009 Jersey Yearling

010 Jersey Cows

110 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Penn St. 558 1
Va. Tech A 557 2
Cal Poly 552 3
Oregon St 535 4
Cornell 519 5
Ohio St. A 518 6
Ohio St. B 516 7
Va. Tech B 495 8
W Va 492 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

011 Shorthorn Summer Yearling
012 Shorthorn Cows

Team Score Rank
Ohio St. B 298 1
Va. Tech A 296 2
Cornell 290 3
Penn St. 286 4
Va. Tech B 286 5
Cal Poly 276 6
W Va 270 7
Oregon St 269 8
Ohio St. A 264 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons
110 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Penn St. 277 1
Va. Tech A 275 2
Cal Poly 261 3
Oregon St 254 4
Ohio St. A 251 5
Ohio St. B 243 6
W Va 240 7
Cornell 239 8
Va. Tech B 236 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Primary tie breaker(s)

102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons
110 Jersey Cows - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)

002 Ayrshire Cows
010 Jersey Cows
012 Shorthorn Cows
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
325  Shaw, Rebecca Penn St. 669 1 144 1 100 1 46 18
312  Martin, Ashley Va. Tech 668 2 142 3 100 2 48 7
300  Bush, Hayden Oregon S 663 3 144 2 100 3 48 8
328  Mast, Karessa Cal Poly 657 4 137 7 9% 19 46 19
315  Sentelle, Jessica Va. Tech 654 5 140 4 100 4 48 9
324  Haagen, Isaac Penn St. 650 6 140 5 100 5 46 20
330  Pires, Taylor Cal Poly 648 7 139 6 100 6 50 1
326  Taxdal, Ariel Penn St. 643 8 133 11 94 24 38 30
313  Patch, Alex Va. Tech 643 9 121 24 95 23 50 2
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 640 10 129 18 96 20 50 3
a 323 Gates, Dustin Penn St. 638 11 123 19 97 17 42 25
329  Conway, Jacob Cal Poly 637 12 122 21 96 21 48 10
a 327  Silveira, Manuel Cal Poly 636 13 122 22 100 7 46 21
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn Ohio St. 636 14 135 9 94 25 40 27
319  Alden, Robin Ohio St. 635 15 112 30 100 8 48 11
318  Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 631 16 136 8 100 9 48 12
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 627 17 131 13 93 26 50 4
332 Jenkins, Katherine W Va 627 18 123 20 100 10 48 13
307  Abrams, Kassandra Cornell 626 19 134 10 100 11 40 28
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 623 20 122 23 100 12 46 22
306  Gould, Stephen Cornell 622 21 115 28 100 13 48 14
311  Staples, Lara Ohio St. 622 22 131 14 96 22 40 29
a 322  Schonauer, Tyler Ohio St. 622 23 116 27 97 18 46 23
304  Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 621 24 101 32 100 14 50 5
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 618 25 100 34 93 27 50 6
331  Mill, Alexandria W Va 617 26 121 25 93 28 48 15
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 609 27 130 17 89 31 46 24
a 314  Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 599 28 111 31 100 15 48 16
310  Gibson, Keith Ohio St. 598 29 132 12 90 30 20 34
301 Kaste, Kristin Oregon S 586 30 113 29 81 33 34 32
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 576 31 131 15 77 34 38 31
a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 576 32 120 26 87 32 34 33
a 334 Rose, Jody W Va 575 33 131 16 70 35 48 17
303  Smaciarz, Andrea Oregon S 572 34 101 33 93 29 18 35

a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 567 35 86 35 100 16 42 26



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate

09/15/2012
Individual Scores
Continued
Milking

Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name ScoreRank  ScoreRank  ScoreRank  ScoreRank
325  Shaw, Rebecca 93 10 190 1 96 13 95 2
312  Martin, Ashley 91 21 189 2 98 9 % 1
300 Bush, Hayden 91 22 184 8 % 14 92 3
328  Mast, Karessa 91 23 187 5 100 1 87 14
315  Sentelle, Jessica 88 30 180 12 98 10 9 7
324  Haagen, Isaac 91 24 183 11 90 22 91 4
330  Pires, Taylor 93 11 178 14 88 24 0 8
326  Taxdal, Ariel 93 12 185 7 100 2 91 5
313  Patch, Alex 89 29 188 3 100 2 89 9
317  Phelps, Clayton % 5 169 29 100 4 70 35
323  Gates, Dustin 98 2 184 9 94 19 87 15
329  Conway, Jacob % 6 187 6 88 25 84 19
327  Silveira, Manuel 98 3 188 4 82 34 89 10
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn 93 13 176 17 98 11 83 20
319  Alden, Robin 9%5 8 180 13 100 5 83 21
318  Royek, Lindsey 100 1 159 33 88 26 79 25
320  Smith, Jared 93 14 160 32 100 6 77 27
332 Jenkins, Katherine 92 19 174 21 90 23 76 29
307  Abrams, Kassandra 88 31 170 27 94 20 78 26
316  Boyd, Tyler 90 27 167 30 98 12 87 16
306  Gould, Stephen 91 25 172 25 96 15 88 11
311  Staples, Lara 93 15 174 22 88 27 87 17
322  Schonauer, Tyler 93 15 174 22 96 15 75 30
304  Nascimento, Daniel 93 17 177 15 100 7 73 33
305  Arlig, Casey 91 26 184 10 100 8 88 12
331  Mill, Alexandria 9%5 9 176 18 84 32 87 18
308 Bolen, Marc 93 18 167 31 84 33 73 34
314  Potts, Hayley 90 28 154 34 96 17 88 13
310 Gibson, Keith 87 32 177 16 92 21 91 6
301  Kaste, Kristin 98 4 175 20 85 31 80 24
333  Carrenter, Jody 92 20 142 35 96 18 77 28
309  Grizzell, Samantha 77 34 170 28 88 28 75 31
334  Rose, Jody 75 35 173 24 78 35 75 32
303  Smaciarz, Andrea % 7 176 19 88 29 82 22
302  Jansen, Matthew 79 33 172 26 88 30 82 23

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf
002 Ayrshire Cows
102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons

No.
325
300
312
315
324
330
328
318
321
307
326
310
320
311
333
a 334
308
317
a 323
332
329
a 327
316
313
331
a 309
a 322
306
301
319

Name

Shaw, Rebecca
Bush, Hayden
Martin, Ashley
Sentelle, Jessica
Haagen, Isaac
Pires, Taylor
Mast, Karessa
Royek, Lindsey
Sherry, Jacquelyn
Abrams, Kassandra
Taxdal, Ariel
Gibson, Keith
Smith, Jared
Staples, Lara
Carrenter, Jody
Rose, Jody
Bolen, Marc
Phelps, Clayton
Gates, Dustin
Jenkins, Katherine
Conway, Jacob
Silveira, Manuel
Boyd, Tyler
Patch, Alex

Mill, Alexandria
Grizzell, Samantha
Schonauer, Tyler
Gould, Stephen
Kaste, Kristin
Alden, Robin

Ayrshire
Team Score Rank
Penn St. 144 1
Oregon S 144 2
Va. Tech 142 3
Va. Tech 140 4
Penn St. 140 5
Cal Poly 139 6
Cal Poly 137 7
Va. Tech 136 8
Ohio St. 135 9
Cornell 134 10
Penn St. 133 11
Ohio St. 132 12
Ohio St. 131 13
Ohio St. 131 14
W Va 131 15
W Va 131 16
Ohio St. 130 17
Va. Tech 129 18
Penn St. 123 19
W Va 123 20
Cal Poly 122 21
Cal Poly 122 22
Va. Tech 122 23
Va. Tech 121 24
W Va 121 25
Ohio St. 120 26
Ohio St. 116 27
Cornell 115 28
Oregon S 113 29
Ohio St. 112 30



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Ayrshire
Continued
No. Name Team Score Rank
a 314 Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 111 31
304  Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 101 32
303 Smaciarz, Andrea  Oregon S 101 33
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 100 34
a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 86 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss
Classes that make up this division
003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004 Brown Swiss Yearlings
No. Name Team Score Rank
325  Shaw, Rebecca Penn St. 100 1
312  Martin, Ashley Va. Tech 100 2
300 Bush, Hayden Oregon S 100 3
315  Sentelle, Jessica Va. Tech 100 4
324  Haagen, Isaac Penn St. 100 5
330  Pires, Taylor Cal Poly 100 6
a 327  Silveira, Manuel Cal Poly 100 7
319  Alden, Robin Ohio St. 100 8
318  Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 100 9
332  Jenkins, Katherine W Va 100 10
307  Abrams, Kassandra Cornell 100 11
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 100 12
306  Gould, Stephen Cornell 100 13
304  Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 100 14
a 314 Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 100 15
a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 100 16
a 323 Gates, Dustin Penn St. 97 17
a 322  Schonauer, Tyler Ohio St. 97 18
328  Mast, Karessa Cal Poly 9% 19
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 9% 20
329  Conway, Jacob Cal Poly 9% 21
311  Staples, Lara Ohio St. % 22
313  Patch, Alex Va. Tech 95 23
326  Taxdal, Ariel Penn St. 94 24
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn Ohio St. 94 25
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 93 26
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 93 27
331  Mill, Alexandria W Va 93 28
303 Smaciarz, Andrea  Oregon S 93 29



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss
Continued

No. Name Team Score Rank
310 Gibson, Keith Ohio St. 90 30
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 89 31

a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 87 32
301 Kaste, Kristin Oregon S 81 33
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 77 34

a 334 Rose, Jody W Va 70 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Yearlings
No. Name Team Score Rank
330  Pires, Taylor Cal Poly 5 1
313  Patch, Alex Va. Tech 50 2
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 50 3
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 50 4
304  Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 50 5
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 50 6
312  Martin, Ashley Va. Tech 48 7
300 Bush, Hayden Oregon S 48 8
315  Sentelle, Jessica Va. Tech 48 9
329  Conway, Jacob Cal Poly 48 10
319  Alden, Robin Ohio St. 48 11
318 Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 48 12
332  Jenkins, Katherine W Va 48 13
306  Gould, Stephen Cornell 48 14
331  Mill, Alexandria W Va 48 15
a 314 Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 48 16
a 334 Rose, Jody W Va 48 17
325  Shaw, Rebecca Penn St. 46 18
328  Mast, Karessa Cal Poly 46 19
324  Haagen, Isaac Penn St. 46 20
a 327  Silveira, Manuel Cal Poly 46 21
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 46 22
a 322  Schonauer, Tyler Ohio St. 46 23
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 46 24
a 323 Gates, Dustin Penn St. 42 25
a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 42 26
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn Ohio St. 40 27
307  Abrams, Kassandra Cornell 40 28
311  Staples, Lara Ohio St. 40 29

326  Taxdal, Ariel Penn St. 38 30



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Guernsey
Continued
No. Name Team Score Rank
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 38 31
301 Kaste, Kristin Oregon S 34 32
a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 34 33
310  Gibson, Keith Ohio St. 20 34
303  Smaciarz, Andrea Oregon S 18 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Winter Calves
007 Holstein Yearling

No.
318
a 323
a 327
301
317
329
303
319
331
325
330
326
321
320
a 322
311
304
308
332
333
312
300
328
324
306
a 305
316
a 314
313

Name

Royek, Lindsey
Gates, Dustin
Silveira, Manuel
Kaste, Kristin
Phelps, Clayton
Conway, Jacob
Smaciarz, Andrea
Alden, Robin
Mill, Alexandria
Shaw, Rebecca
Pires, Taylor
Taxdal, Ariel
Sherry, Jacquelyn
Smith, Jared
Schonauer, Tyler
Staples, Lara
Nascimento, Daniel
Bolen, Marc
Jenkins, Katherine
Carrenter, Jody
Martin, Ashley
Bush, Hayden
Mast, Karessa
Haagen, Isaac
Gould, Stephen
Arlig, Casey
Boyd, Tyler
Potts, Hayley
Patch, Alex

Holstein
Team Score Rank
Va. Tech 100 1
Penn St. 98 2
Cal Poly 98 3
Oregon S 98 4
Va. Tech 96 5
Cal Poly % 6
Oregon S 96 7
Ohio St. 95 8
W Va 95 9
Penn St. 93 10
Cal Poly 93 11
Penn St. 93 12
Ohio St. 93 13
Ohio St. 93 14
Ohio St. 93 15
Ohio St. 93 15
Cornell 93 17
Ohio St. 93 18
W Va 92 19
W Va 92 20
Va. Tech 91 21
Oregon S 91 22
Cal Poly 91 23
Penn St. 91 24
Cornell 91 25
Cornell 91 26
Va. Tech 90 27
Va. Tech 90 28
Va. Tech 89 29



No.
315
307
310
a 302
a 309
a 334

Name

Sentelle, Jessica
Abrams, Kassandra
Gibson, Keith
Jansen, Matthew
Grizzell, Samantha
Rose, Jody

Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Holstein
Continued
Team Score Rank
Va. Tech 88 30
Cornell 88 31
Ohio St. 87 32
Oregon S 79 33
Ohio St. 77 34
W Va 75 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Classes that make up this division

008 Jersey Fall Calf

009 Jersey Yearling

010 Jersey Cows

110 Jersey Cows - Reasons

No.
325
312
313
a 327
328
329
326
300
a 323
a 305
324
315
319
330
304
310
321
331
303
301
332
a 322
311
a 334
306
a 302
307

Name

Shaw, Rebecca
Martin, Ashley
Patch, Alex
Silveira, Manuel
Mast, Karessa
Conway, Jacob
Taxdal, Ariel
Bush, Hayden
Gates, Dustin
Arlig, Casey
Haagen, Isaac
Sentelle, Jessica
Alden, Robin
Pires, Taylor
Nascimento, Daniel
Gibson, Keith
Sherry, Jacquelyn
Mill, Alexandria
Smaciarz, Andrea
Kaste, Kristin
Jenkins, Katherine
Schonauer, Tyler
Staples, Lara
Rose, Jody
Gould, Stephen
Jansen, Matthew
Abrams, Kassandra

Jersey
Team Score Rank
Penn St. 190 1
Va. Tech 189 2
Va. Tech 188 3
Cal Poly 188 4
Cal Poly 187 5
Cal Poly 187 6
Penn St. 185 7
Oregon S 184 8
Penn St. 184 9
Cornell 184 10
Penn St. 183 11
Va. Tech 180 12
Ohio St. 180 13
Cal Poly 178 14
Cornell 177 15
Ohio St. 177 16
Ohio St. 176 17
W Va 176 18

Oregon S 176 19
Oregon S 175 20

W Va 174 21
Ohio St. 174 22
Ohio St. 174 22
W Va 173 24
Cornell 172 25
Oregon S 172 26
Cornell 170 27



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Jersey
Continued
No. Name Team Score Rank
a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 170 28
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 169 29
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 167 30
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 167 31
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 160 32
318 Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 159 33
a 314  Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 154 34
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 142 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

011 Shorthorn Summer Yearling
012 Shorthorn Cows

No. Name Team Score Rank
328  Mast, Karessa Cal Poly 100 1
313  Patch, Alex Va. Tech 100 2
326  Taxdal, Ariel Penn St. 100 2
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 100 4
319  Alden, Robin Ohio St. 100 5
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 100 6
304  Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 100 7
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 100 8
312  Martin, Ashley Va. Tech 98 9
315  Sentelle, Jessica Va. Tech 98 10
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn Ohio St. 98 11
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 98 12
325  Shaw, Rebecca Penn St. 9% 13
300  Bush, Hayden Oregon S % 14
a 322  Schonauer, Tyler Ohio St. 9% 15
306  Gould, Stephen Cornell 9% 15
a 314 Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 9% 17
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 9% 18
a 323 Gates, Dustin Penn St. 94 19
307  Abrams, Kassandra Cornell 94 20
310  Gibson, Keith Ohio St. 92 21
324  Haagen, Isaac Penn St. 90 22
332  Jenkins, Katherine ~ W Va 90 23
330  Pires, Taylor Cal Poly 88 24
329  Conway, Jacob Cal Poly 88 25
318  Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 88 26
311  Staples, Lara Ohio St. 88 27
a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 88 28

303 Smaciarz, Andrea  Oregon S 88 29



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Continued
No. Name Team Score Rank
a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 88 30
301 Kaste, Kristin Oregon S 85 31
331  Mill, Alexandria W Va 84 32
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 84 33
a 327  Silveira, Manuel Cal Poly 82 34
a 334 Rose, Jody W Va 78 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Reasons
Classes that make up this division
102 Ayrshire Cows - Reasons
110 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
312  Martin, Ashley Va. Tech 96 1
325  Shaw, Rebecca Penn St. 9%5 2
300  Bush, Hayden Oregon S 92 3
324  Haagen, Isaac Penn St. 91 4
326  Taxdal, Ariel Penn St. 91 5
310  Gibson, Keith Ohio St. 91 6
315  Sentelle, Jessica Va. Tech 9 7
330  Pires, Taylor Cal Poly 90 8
313  Patch, Alex Va. Tech 89 9
a 327  Silveira, Manuel Cal Poly 89 10
306  Gould, Stephen Cornell 88 11
a 305 Arlig, Casey Cornell 88 12
a 314 Potts, Hayley Va. Tech 88 13
328  Mast, Karessa Cal Poly 87 14
a 323  Gates, Dustin Penn St. 87 15
316  Boyd, Tyler Va. Tech 87 16
311  Staples, Lara Ohio St. 87 17
331  Mill, Alexandria W Va 87 18
329  Conway, Jacob Cal Poly 84 19
321  Sherry, Jacquelyn Ohio St. 83 20
319  Alden, Robin Ohio St. 83 21
303  Smaciarz, Andrea  Oregon S 82 22
a 302 Jansen, Matthew Oregon S 82 23
301 Kaste, Kristin Oregon S 80 24
318 Royek, Lindsey Va. Tech 79 25
307  Abrams, Kassandra Cornell 78 26
320  Smith, Jared Ohio St. 7727
333  Carrenter, Jody W Va 77 28

332  Jenkins, Katherine W Va 76 29



Big-E Dairy
4-Yr Collegiate
09/15/2012

Individual Scores

Reasons
Continued
No. Name Team Score Rank
a 322  Schonauer, Tyler Ohio St. 75 30
a 309 Grizzell, Samantha Ohio St. 75 31
a 334 Rose, Jody W Va 7 32
304 Nascimento, Daniel Cornell 73 33
308 Bolen, Marc Ohio St. 73 34
317  Phelps, Clayton Va. Tech 70 35

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Class

No. Class Name

001  Ayrshire Fall Calf

002  Ayrshire Cows

003  Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004  Brown Swiss Yearlings
005  Guernsey Yearlings
006  Holstein Winter Calves
007  Holstein Yearling

008  Jersey Fall Calf

009  Jersey Yearling

010  Jersey Cows

011

012  Shorthorn Cows

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Shorthorn Summer Yearling

Official
Placing
2341
4231
3241
2143
2413
3421
1423
3241
4132
4321
4132
1432

Big-E Dairy

4-Yr Collegiate

09/15/2012

Individual Classes

NP WWoTwwNhDwWwPAEADNDN

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
2314
4213
3412
3214
2314
1342
4123
4123
1342
1234
3124
3142
3241
2413
4132
3124
2413
1342
3214
4213
4321

ScRn
47
48
43
45
34
42
24
42
42
31
18
40
48
50
50
36
50
42
45
48
40

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
4231
3412
4213
1243
3421
2431
1234
3124
2413
2134
3412
4213
1234
3421
1243
1234
3412
2431
1243
3412
2314

Sc
50
48
46
28
50
45
23
36
42
30
48
46
23
50
34
23
48
45
28
48
36

Rn
47

45
40

40
39

43
40

42
30

43
41

47
42

46

NRANOROANPAWRAIAWS

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

By Contestant

Plc
3241
2143
4123
3142
1243
1423
3241
2143
4321
3214
1243
4213
3241
2143
4132
3214
2143
4132
3241
2143
4312

ScRn
50
43
46
34
48
42
50
43
38
46
48
38
50
43
50
46
43
50
50
43
46

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2143
3241
1432
2134
3421
4132
2143
2341
1432
2134
3421
1432
2143
3241
1432
1243
3241
1432
2143
3241
1432

ScRn
50
50
50
47
48
43
50
45
50
47
48
50
50
50
50
47
50
50
50
50
50



No.
307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3241
1243
1342
3241
2143
1342
3214
2314
3142
3241
1342
4312
2134
1243
3412
2341
4213
1342
1324
2413
1432
1342
4213
3214
3214
4213
3142
3214
2431
3124
3214
2413
3142
2134
4213
3421
3214
4213
3142
3214
2413
3421

Sc Rn
48
40
42
48
46
42
45
34
40
48
20
48
40
40
43
50
48
42
29
50
47
23
48
21
45
48
40
45
46
29
45
50
40
40
48
35
45
48
40
45
50
35

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2413
3412
2413
2413
3421
2341
3412
4312
2431
4123
4312
2134
4321
3421
2413
2413
3412
4231
2431
3142
4213
4213
3421
2341
4231
3412
2431
4132
3412
2413
2431
3412
2431
4231
3421
2431
1243
4312
4213
2431
3421
2143

Big-E Dairy

4-Yr Collegiate

09/15/2012
Individual Classes
By Contestant
Continued
ScRn Cl Plc
44 42 003 3241
48 007 2413
42 36 011 4312
44 38 003 2314
50 007 2143
42 35 011 3142
35 40 003 2314
45 007 4312
45 35 011 1342
39 45 003 3214
45 007 4213
33 46 011 1432
47 44 003 3214
50 007 2143
42 43 011 4312
44 48 003 3241
48 007 2143
49 48 011 4132
48 44 003 3241
41 007 1243
46 45 011 4132
46 42 003 3241
50 007 2413
42 46 011 4123
50 45 003 3241
48 007 2413
45 45 011 4132
36 41 003 3241
48 007 4213
42 46 011 4132
48 36 003 3214
48 007 1243
45 34 011 4132
50 46 003 3241
50 007 1423
45 33 011 4123
28 39 003 3241
45 007 1423
46 44 011 4132
48 38 003 3214
50 007 2143
36 39 011 4132

Sc Rn
50
40
46
42
43
34
42
32
38
46
42
46
46
43
46
50
43
50
50
48
50
50
40
46
50
40
50
50
42
50
46
48
50
50
50
46
50
50
50
46
43
50

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
2143
3241
1423
2134
3421
1432
2413
3241
1432
1234
3241
1342
2143
3214
1243
2143
3241
1423
2413
3241
1432
2143
2341
1432
2143
3241
1423
2143
3241
1423
2143
3241
1432
2143
3214
1243
2143
3241
1432
2134
3241
1432

Sc Rn
50
50
48
47
48
50
45
50
50
44
50
46
50
46
42
50
50
48
45
50
50
50
45
50
50
50
48
50
50
48
50
50
50
50
46
42
50
50
50
47
50
50



No.
321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3214
1243
3412
3241
2143
3142
3241
4123
1342
2341
2143
3412
3241
2431
1432
3421
2341
1342
3124
2143
1432
3214
2143
4312
3412
4213
3412
3214
2413
1342
2341
4213
3142
3214
4213
1342
2314
1423
2431
3214
4213
4312

Sc Rn
45
40
43
48
46
40
48
42
42
50
46
43
48
46
47
42
38
42
36
46
47
45
46
48
33
48
43
45
50
42
50
48
40
45
48
42
47
38
23
45
48
48

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2431
4312
2413
3214
3421
4213
2143
3421
2431
2341
3412
4312
2431
3421
4213
2413
3421
4231
2341
3412
4231
2431
3412
4213
4231
3412
4231
2431
3421
2413
1243
4321
2413
4123
4312
4231
2413
3421
2314
2431
3412
1423

Big-E Dairy

4-Yr Collegiate

09/15/2012
Individual Classes
By Contestant
Continued
ScRn Cl Plc
48 42 003 3241
45 007 1243
42 41 011 4132
31 37 003 3241
50 007 2143
46 38 011 4123
35 40 003 3241
50 007 1243
45 47 011 1432
43 47 003 3241
48 007 2143
48 44 011 1423
48 48 003 3241
50 007 2143
46 47 011 1432
44 47 003 3241
50 007 2143
49 44 011 4132
43 43 003 3241
48 007 1423
49 46 011 3142
48 44 003 3214
48 007 2143
46 43 011 4132
50 39 003 3214
48 007 1243
49 45 011 1342
48 46 003 3241
50 007 2143
42 44 011 3412
28 43 003 3214
47 007 1243
42 44 011 3412
39 39 003 3241
45 007 4123
49 37 011 4132
44 40 003 2134
50 007 4213
36 37 011 1432
48 38 003 1324
48 007 4321
38 37 011 4132

Sc Rn
50
48
50
50
43
46
50
48
46
50
43
42
50
43
46
50
43
50
50
50
34
46
43
50
46
48
38
50
43
38
46
48
38
50
47
50
30
42
46
26
27
50

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1234
3241
1423
2134
3241
1432
1243
3241
1423
2143
3421
1423
2143
3241
1432
1234
3241
1432
2143
3214
1423
2143
3241
1432
2143
3241
1432
2143
3241
1432
1243
3241
1342
2143
3214
1324
1243
3214
1432
1234
3241
4213

Sc Rn
44
50
48
47
50
50
47
50
48
50
48
48
50
50
50
44
50
50
50
46
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
47
50
46
50
46
40
47
46
50
44
50
28
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